
1. Sommerholzer Bergsprint  am  28.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Herren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 57 Ortner, Andreas RC Martins Bikeshop AK 275 1 8 : 1 5 , 1 0 
2 17 Buczolits, Mario Adler Pharma Bikeexpress AK 182 1 8 : 2 8 , 7 0 
3 8 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 178 2 8 : 4 8 , 8 0 
4 56 Jäger, Ralph Team ESIN AK 196 3 8 : 5 5 , 1 0 
5 39 Schinwald, Günther RC Mattighofen AK 178 4 9 : 0 1 , 7 0 
6 33 Willnauer, Jürgen RC Perg AK 187 5 9 : 0 9 , 5 0 
7 7 Hasenöhrl, Philip Team ESIN AK 195 6 9 : 1 2 , 6 0 
8 59 Forsthuber, Mathias Tri-Boa Union Innerschwand AK 188 7 9 : 1 4 , 0 0 
9 46 Wimmer, Christian Radwerk Eugendorf AK 186 8 9 : 1 6 , 7 0 

10 5 Hufnagl, Franz RC-Frankenmarkt AK 185 9 9 : 1 6 , 9 0 
11 13 Taylor, Christian Team Storm AK 190 10 9 : 2 0 , 9 0 
12 9 Helminger, Leonhard Vereinslos AK 190 11 9 : 3 2 , 8 0 
13 24 Lebesmühlbacher, Bernhard SV Anthering AK 180 12 9 : 3 6 , 4 0 
14 35 Fauler, Arnold VC Sonntagsfahrer Leonding AK 188 13 9 : 3 7 , 2 0 
15 53 Bayer, Tobias Naturfreunde Mondsee AK 199 14 9 : 3 8 , 2 0 
16 15 Heiml, Wilfried RC-Frankenmarkt AK 190 15 9 : 4 1 , 3 0 
17 36 Pfeiffer, Thomas rad.angerer.at AK 272 2 9 : 4 2 , 3 0 
18 60 Forsthuber, Hannes Team ESIN AK 188 16 9 : 4 4 , 5 0 
19 47 Hager, Ingo Atterbiker.at AK 189 17 9 : 4 5 , 4 0 
20 28 Baumgartner, Markus Sc Anger AK 271 3 9 : 4 6 , 1 0 
21 2 Ebmer, Johannes team intrinsic AK 272 4 9 : 4 7 , 9 0 
22 20 Dr.Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 5 9 : 4 8 , 8 0 
23 38 Pimmingstorfer, Alois Team Melasan Sport AK 267 6 9 : 5 2 , 2 0 
24 1 Seidl, Stefan RC-Frankenmarkt AK 275 7 9 : 5 4 , 7 0 
25 54 Glitzner, Markus Landleben Salzburg AK 273 8 9 : 5 7 , 3 0 
26 43 Wuppinger, Wolfgang Radteam Oberhofen AK 187 18 1 0 : 0 5 , 9 0 
27 45 Renner, Thomas Vöcklabruck AK 267 9 1 0 : 0 6 , 2 0 
28 34 Ensinger, Andreas SV Lengau AK 177 19 1 0 : 0 7 , 5 0 
29 16 Teufl, Felix Radteam Oberhofen AK 266 10 1 0 : 0 8 , 4 0 
30 26 Edtmayer, Thomas Tri-Boa Union Innerschwand AK 189 20 1 0 : 1 9 , 3 0 
31 18 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen AK 267 11 1 0 : 2 1 , 3 0 
32 51 Goldberger, Andreas Naturfreunde Mondsee AK 272 12 1 0 : 2 6 , 1 0 
33 32 Wiedlroither, Gerhard Naturfreunde Mondseeland / Te AK 268 13 1 0 : 3 2 , 7 0 
34 30 Schimmerl, Ferdinand USV Lochen AK 269 14 1 0 : 3 3 , 3 0 
35 19 Graf, Manfred Naturfreunde Mondseeland / Te AK 177 21 1 0 : 5 7 , 6 0 
35 58 Worzfeld, Martin Tri-Boa Union Innerschwand AK 188 21 1 0 : 5 7 , 6 0 
37 55 Steidl, Michael Radwerk Eugendorf AK 362 1 1 1 : 0 1 , 9 0 
38 12 Schlager, Kurt Radteam Oberhofen AK 266 15 1 1 : 0 2 , 6 0 
39 11 Moser, Stefan Schleedorf AK 363 2 1 1 : 0 9 , 2 0 
40 49 Lindner, Gerhard Trummer Tri Team AK 275 16 1 1 : 0 9 , 9 0 
41 41 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 3 1 1 : 1 0 , 4 0 
42 29 Klocek, Cristian Sc Anger AK 272 17 1 1 : 1 1 , 3 0 
43 6 Berger, Markus Radteam Oberhofen AK 176 23 1 1 : 1 2 , 8 0 
44 52 Obauer, Gothard Naturfreunde Mondsee AK 365 4 1 1 : 3 4 , 6 0 
45 40 Ablinger, Christian Naturfreunde Mondseeland / Te AK 273 18 1 1 : 3 6 , 6 0 
46 27 Ahamer, Ernst Naturfreunde Mondseeland / Te AK 346 5 1 1 : 3 8 , 0 0 
47 37 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen AK 362 6 1 1 : 5 1 , 5 0 
48 48 Desem, Markus www.kreative-i-d.at AK 274 19 1 2 : 0 6 , 7 0 
49 3 Asen, Franz Radteam Oberhofen AK 364 7 1 2 : 0 8 , 0 0 
50 31 Rindberger, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen AK 274 20 1 2 : 2 0 , 8 0 
51 44 Kirchofer, Josef Radteam Oberhofen AK 268 21 1 2 : 4 5 , 6 0 
52 23 Stiegler, Roland Montagsradler Schleedorf AK 275 22 1 2 : 4 9 , 5 0 
53 62 Mitsche, Wolfgang Zweiradchaoten AK 362 8 1 4 : 4 5 , 5 0 
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1. Sommerholzer Bergsprint  am  28.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 22 Söllinger, Sabine RC-Frankenmarkt AK D89 1 1 1 : 4 4 , 3 0 
2 42 Mair, Viktoria Debello AK D80 2 1 2 : 0 9 , 7 0 
3 14 Teufl, Vanessa Radteam Oberhofen AK D92 3 1 2 : 2 9 , 7 0 
4 4 Sindermann, Kristin Indoorcycling Team Alex AK D82 4 1 4 : 1 8 , 2 0 
5 21 Prodinger, Stephanie RC Perg AK D90 5 1 5 : 1 4 , 7 0 
6 50 Bitesnich, Heidi Trummer Tri Team AK D81 6 1 5 : 5 0 , 9 0 

1. Sommerholzer Bergsprint  am  28.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 17 Buczolits, Mario Adler Pharma Bikeexpress AK 182 1 8 : 2 8 , 7 0 
2 8 Krutter, Simon RSV Freilassing AK 178 2 8 : 4 8 , 8 0 
3 56 Jäger, Ralph Team ESIN AK 196 3 8 : 5 5 , 1 0 
4 39 Schinwald, Günther RC Mattighofen AK 178 4 9 : 0 1 , 7 0 
5 33 Willnauer, Jürgen RC Perg AK 187 5 9 : 0 9 , 5 0 
6 7 Hasenöhrl, Philip Team ESIN AK 195 6 9 : 1 2 , 6 0 
7 59 Forsthuber, Mathias Tri-Boa Union Innerschwand AK 188 7 9 : 1 4 , 0 0 
8 46 Wimmer, Christian Radwerk Eugendorf AK 186 8 9 : 1 6 , 7 0 
9 5 Hufnagl, Franz RC-Frankenmarkt AK 185 9 9 : 1 6 , 9 0 

10 13 Taylor, Christian Team Storm AK 190 10 9 : 2 0 , 9 0 
11 9 Helminger, Leonhard Vereinslos AK 190 11 9 : 3 2 , 8 0 
12 24 Lebesmühlbacher, Bernhard SV Anthering AK 180 12 9 : 3 6 , 4 0 
13 35 Fauler, Arnold VC Sonntagsfahrer Leonding AK 188 13 9 : 3 7 , 2 0 
14 53 Bayer, Tobias Naturfreunde Mondsee AK 199 14 9 : 3 8 , 2 0 
15 15 Heiml, Wilfried RC-Frankenmarkt AK 190 15 9 : 4 1 , 3 0 
16 60 Forsthuber, Hannes Team ESIN AK 188 16 9 : 4 4 , 5 0 
17 47 Hager, Ingo Atterbiker.at AK 189 17 9 : 4 5 , 4 0 
18 43 Wuppinger, Wolfgang Radteam Oberhofen AK 187 18 1 0 : 0 5 , 9 0 
19 34 Ensinger, Andreas SV Lengau AK 177 19 1 0 : 0 7 , 5 0 
20 26 Edtmayer, Thomas Tri-Boa Union Innerschwand AK 189 20 1 0 : 1 9 , 3 0 
21 19 Graf, Manfred Naturfreunde Mondseeland / Te AK 177 21 1 0 : 5 7 , 6 0 
21 58 Worzfeld, Martin Tri-Boa Union Innerschwand AK 188 21 1 0 : 5 7 , 6 0 
23 6 Berger, Markus Radteam Oberhofen AK 176 23 1 1 : 1 2 , 8 0 

1. Sommerholzer Bergsprint  am  28.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 57 Ortner, Andreas RC Martins Bikeshop AK 275 1 8 : 1 5 , 1 0 
2 36 Pfeiffer, Thomas rad.angerer.at AK 272 2 9 : 4 2 , 3 0 
3 28 Baumgartner, Markus Sc Anger AK 271 3 9 : 4 6 , 1 0 
4 2 Ebmer, Johannes team intrinsic AK 272 4 9 : 4 7 , 9 0 
5 20 Dr.Heinze, Achim ASV Inntal AK 271 5 9 : 4 8 , 8 0 
6 38 Pimmingstorfer, Alois Team Melasan Sport AK 267 6 9 : 5 2 , 2 0 
7 1 Seidl, Stefan RC-Frankenmarkt AK 275 7 9 : 5 4 , 7 0 
8 54 Glitzner, Markus Landleben Salzburg AK 273 8 9 : 5 7 , 3 0 
9 45 Renner, Thomas Vöcklabruck AK 267 9 1 0 : 0 6 , 2 0 

10 16 Teufl, Felix Radteam Oberhofen AK 266 10 1 0 : 0 8 , 4 0 
11 18 Draxl, Werner Radteam Oberhofen AK 267 11 1 0 : 2 1 , 3 0 
12 51 Goldberger, Andreas Naturfreunde Mondsee AK 272 12 1 0 : 2 6 , 1 0 
13 32 Wiedlroither, Gerhard Naturfreunde Mondseeland / Te AK 268 13 1 0 : 3 2 , 7 0 
14 30 Schimmerl, Ferdinand USV Lochen AK 269 14 1 0 : 3 3 , 3 0 
15 12 Schlager, Kurt Radteam Oberhofen AK 266 15 1 1 : 0 2 , 6 0 
16 49 Lindner, Gerhard Trummer Tri Team AK 275 16 1 1 : 0 9 , 9 0 
17 29 Klocek, Cristian Sc Anger AK 272 17 1 1 : 1 1 , 3 0 
18 40 Ablinger, Christian Naturfreunde Mondseeland / Te AK 273 18 1 1 : 3 6 , 6 0 
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1. Sommerholzer Bergsprint  am  28.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

19 48 Desem, Markus www.kreative-i-d.at AK 274 19 1 2 : 0 6 , 7 0 
20 31 Rindberger, Thomas Radteam Oberhofen AK 274 20 1 2 : 2 0 , 8 0 
21 44 Kirchofer, Josef Radteam Oberhofen AK 268 21 1 2 : 4 5 , 6 0 
22 23 Stiegler, Roland Montagsradler Schleedorf AK 275 22 1 2 : 4 9 , 5 0 

1. Sommerholzer Bergsprint  am  28.08.2015

Ergebnisliste  -  AK 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 55 Steidl, Michael Radwerk Eugendorf AK 362 1 1 1 : 0 1 , 9 0 
2 11 Moser, Stefan Schleedorf AK 363 2 1 1 : 0 9 , 2 0 
3 41 Moser, Hermann Radteam Oberhofen AK 363 3 1 1 : 1 0 , 4 0 
4 52 Obauer, Gothard Naturfreunde Mondsee AK 365 4 1 1 : 3 4 , 6 0 
5 27 Ahamer, Ernst Naturfreunde Mondseeland / Te AK 346 5 1 1 : 3 8 , 0 0 
6 37 Schnugg, Paul Radteam Oberhofen AK 362 6 1 1 : 5 1 , 5 0 
7 3 Asen, Franz Radteam Oberhofen AK 364 7 1 2 : 0 8 , 0 0 
8 62 Mitsche, Wolfgang Zweiradchaoten AK 362 8 1 4 : 4 5 , 5 0 
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